
ENGLP Southern Bruce Residential Rates (per month) 
 
Effective January 1, 2020 

 
 System Gas Customers Direct Purchase Customers 

Rate Description New Rate 
Annual 

Increase or 
Decrease 

New Rate 
Annual 

Increase or 
Decrease 

Gas Supply (¢/m3) 13.2970¢ $6.68 N/A N/A 
Monthly Charge:  Fixed 

Charge ($/month) $26.78 $4.80 $26.78 $4.80 

Delivery to You:                      
First 100 m3                         
Next 400 m3 
Over 500 m3 

 (¢/m3) 

27.6210¢ 
27.0769 ¢ 
26.2771¢ 

$9.03 
27.6210¢ 
27.0769 ¢ 
26.2771¢ 

$9.03 

Storage N/A N/A N/A N/A 
Annual Increase / 

Decrease in the Bill* $20.51 $13.83 
Temporary Rate 

Adjustments No change No change 
Total Annual Bill 

Impact $20.51 $13.83 
 
*Based on typical consumption of 2,149 m3 per year. 
 
 


